

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.35363 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	20.01.2026	<p><u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u></p> <p>Print the name of Deputy Solicitor General of India for respondent Nos.1 and 2 in the cause list.</p> <p>Sri P. Badrinath, learned counsel offers to file vakalat for respondent Nos.3 to 6 stating that he got instructions to appear on their behalf.</p> <p>For filing vakalat, list the matter on 03.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CMR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BMS</p>	