

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.35363 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	24.02.2026	<u>CMR,J & GTK,J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondent Nos.3 to 6-Bank, for filing counter affidavit, time extended by two weeks. List the matter on 10.03.2026. <u>CMR,J</u> <u>GTK,J</u> MDP	